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Семестр 1
МИ2332 февраль март апрель май
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 19 19 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12

1 Агапова Анастасия Андреевна 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 8
2 Ахмедова Ксения Руслановна 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
3 Байрамова Рената Намиговна 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 10
4 Басова Екатерина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 5
5 Беляева Юлия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0
6 Вахтомина Алёна Константиновна 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 8
7 Вдовина Анна Андреевна 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0
8 Газизов Данил Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 8
9 Казанцева Екатерина Антоновна 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 10
10 Качев Вадим Ильдарович 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
11 Кириллов Василий Андреевич 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 10
12 Кондратьев Семен Юрьевич 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 10
13 Кочеткова Мария Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0
14 Лебедева Владислава Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 8
15 Нелюдимова Юлия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 8 5
16 Носкова Светлана Николаевна 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 10
17 Плотников Вадим Анатольевич 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0
18 Поночевная Ангелина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Сабуров Игорь Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Сергеева Дарья Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 10
21 Смирнова Алиса Олеговна 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 8
22 Тумаева Виктория Васильевна 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 8
23 Чуксеева Яна Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 10
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Агапова Анастасия Андреевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 9 0
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2 Ахмедова Ксения Руслановна 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Байрамова Рената Намиговна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 9 0

4 Басова Екатерина Дмитриевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0

5 Беляева Юлия Дмитриевна 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 5 0

6 Вахтомина Алёна Константиновна 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 0

7 Вдовина Анна Андреевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0

8 Газизов Данил Алексеевич 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

9 Казанцева Екатерина Антоновна 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

10 Качев Вадим Ильдарович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Кириллов Василий Андреевич 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 9 0 0 0 10 0

12 Кондратьев Семен Юрьевич 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 6 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

13 Кочеткова Мария Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Лебедева Владислава Дмитриевна 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

15 Нелюдимова Юлия Сергеевна 0 8 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

16 Носкова Светлана Николаевна 0 8 10 10 0 10 0 9 0 8 10 10 10 10 8 8 0

17 Плотников Вадим Анатольевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Поночевная Ангелина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Сабуров Игорь Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Сергеева Дарья Евгеньевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 0 0 8 0

21 Смирнова Алиса Олеговна 0 8 10 10 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 7 0

22 Тумаева Виктория Васильевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0

23 Чуксеева Яна Евгеньевна 0 9 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 2,5 2 0 2,5 0 1 98
0 7 4 0 7 0 4 93
0 7 4 0 7 0 4 93
0 0,5 5,1 3 0 5,1 0 3 95
0 7 3 0 7 0 3 93
0 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
0 8,8 4 0 8,8 0 4,4 91
0 8 4 0 8 0 4 92
0 0,3 2 0 0,3 0 0,1 ###
0 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
0 8 4 0 8 0 4 92
0 1,2 2 0 1,2 0 0,6 99
0 7,5 4 0 7,5 0 4 93
0 7 3 0 7 0 3 93
0 8 4 0 8 0 4 92
0 1 2 0 1 0 0,4 99
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
0 8 4 0 8 0 4 92
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